Employee Names

Position Applied

Select Your Assigned Location

Available Start Date

Phone Number

NTHABELENG RAMAJOOA

LIETA LEHLOENYA
MATHAPELO MAKATSI
Malintle Malataliana
PUSELETSO HLABANA
LERATO LEOMA
RETHABILE SEOELA

RETS'ELISITSOE LEKATA

Tsepo Lesema

NALELI MOHALE
REITUMETSE LEBONA
SEKHONYANA BERENG

Security and Maintenance
Pharmacist

General Nurse Practitioner
Beautician

Beautician

Pharmacist

Nutritionist

Pharmacist

Healthcare Supervisor
Nutritionist

Beautician

Responsible Pharmacist

Beautez Maseru Mall
Beautez Maseru Mall
Beautez Maseru Mall
Beautez Maseru Mall
Beautez Maseru Mall
Beautez Maseru Mall
Beautez Maseru Mall
Beautez Maseru Mall
Beautez Maseru Mall
Beautez Maseru Mall
Beautez Maseru Mall
Beautez Maseru Mall

08/14/2025
08/04/2025
02/28/2025
02/01/2026
04/01/2022
11/16/2023
09/09/2022
11/01/2024
10/10/2021
10/21/2024
04/01/2022
02/01/2023

(+266) 58084432
(+266) 59774022
(+266) 63373835
(+266) 53628696
(+266) 50968551
(+266) 50650928
(+266) 59603630
(+266) 50914475
(266) 68081012

(+266) 56139496
(+266) 63267071
(+266) 59474778




Address

Birth Date

Application Date

Duration In Service

Date of Contract

Your Identity Number

LEKHALANENG, LEKHALANENG May 7, 2005
LEBENKELENG,, HA FOSO, BEREJun 21, 1999
MOHALALITOE, MOHALALITOE Sep 5, 1999
HA ABIA, HAMAPETLA MASERL Mar 1, 1990
HANNELESE MASERU, MASERL Nov 26, 1993

LIPELANENG BOTHA BOTHE, 4C May 25, 1998

PRIVATEBOX PITSOGROUNG, P Jan 30, 1998
MATSOAING, EMMANUEL 309 Apr 15, 1998
Qoatsaneng, Katlehong MasertJan 27, 1997
KHOKHOTSANENG, ROMA 10 N Feb 28, 2002

NALEDI MASERU, MASERU

Jan 26, 1997

BOX 2, LECOOP3 MAFETENG, N\ Oct 29, 1996

09/01/2025
08/06/2025
07/28/2025
07/28/2025
02/16/2025
01/31/2025
01/31/2025
01/31/2025
01/31/2025
01/31/2025
01/30/2025
01/23/2025

1 MONTH

1 month

5 MONTHS

6 MONTHS

3 YEARS

1 year 2 months
2 YEARS and 5 MONTHS
3 MONTHS

3 years 3 months
3 MONTHS

3 YEARS

2 YEARS

Aug 14, 2025
Aug 4, 2025

Jul 28, 2025

Jul 28, 2025

Feb 16, 2025
Jan 31, 2025
Jan 31, 2025
Jan 31, 2025
Jan 31, 2025
Jan 31, 2025
Jan 30, 2025
Jan 23, 2025

049289283328
046202166023
028154258427
054344220628
044251233422
029285222529
050296171920
025231186121
057195146622
055281227327
055289264120
048153169528













