

Employee Names	Position Applied	Select Your Assigned Location	Available Start Date	Phone Number
NTHABELENG RAMAJOOA	Security and Maintenance	Beautez Maseru Mall	08/14/2025	(+266) 58084432
LIETA LEHLOENYA	Pharmacist	Beautez Maseru Mall	08/04/2025	(+266) 59774022
MATHAPELO MAKATSI	General Nurse Practitioner	Beautez Maseru Mall	02/28/2025	(+266) 63373835
Malintle Malataliana	Beautician	Beautez Maseru Mall	02/01/2026	(+266) 53628696
PUSELETSO HLABANA	Beautician	Beautez Maseru Mall	04/01/2022	(+266) 50968551
LERATO LEOMA	Pharmacist	Beautez Maseru Mall	11/16/2023	(+266) 50650928
RETHABILE SEOELA	Nutritionist	Beautez Maseru Mall	09/09/2022	(+266) 59603630
RETS'ELISITSOE LEKATA	Pharmacist	Beautez Maseru Mall	11/01/2024	(+266) 50914475
Tsepo Lesema	Healthcare Supervisor	Beautez Maseru Mall	10/10/2021	(266) 68081012
NALELI MOHALE	Nutritionist	Beautez Maseru Mall	10/21/2024	(+266) 56139496
REITUMETSE LEBONA	Beautician	Beautez Maseru Mall	04/01/2022	(+266) 63267071
SEKHONYANA BERENG	Responsible Pharmacist	Beautez Maseru Mall	02/01/2023	(+266) 59474778

Address	Birth Date	Application Date	Duration In Service	Date of Contract	Your Identity Number
LEKHALANENG, LEKHALANENG	May 7, 2005	09/01/2025	1 MONTH	Aug 14, 2025	049289283328
LEBENKELENG,, HA FOSO, BERE	Jun 21, 1999	08/06/2025	1 month	Aug 4, 2025	046202166023
MOHALALITOE, MOHALALITOE	Sep 5, 1999	07/28/2025	5 MONTHS	Jul 28, 2025	028154258427
HA ABIA, HAMAPETLA MASERU	Mar 1, 1990	07/28/2025	6 MONTHS	Jul 28, 2025	054344220628
HANNELESE MASERU, MASERU	Nov 26, 1993	02/16/2025	3 YEARS	Feb 16, 2025	044251233422
LIPELANENG BOTHA BOTHE, 4C	May 25, 1998	01/31/2025	1 year 2 months	Jan 31, 2025	029285222529
PRIVATEBOX PITSOGRONG, P	Jan 30, 1998	01/31/2025	2 YEARS and 5 MONTHS	Jan 31, 2025	050296171920
MATSOAING, EMMANUEL 309	Apr 15, 1998	01/31/2025	3 MONTHS	Jan 31, 2025	025231186121
Qoatsaneng, Katlehong Maseru	Jan 27, 1997	01/31/2025	3 years 3 months	Jan 31, 2025	057195146622
KHOKHOTSANENG, ROMA 10 N	Feb 28, 2002	01/31/2025	3 MONTHS	Jan 31, 2025	055281227327
NALEDI MASERU, MASERU	Jan 26, 1997	01/30/2025	3 YEARS	Jan 30, 2025	055289264120
BOX 2, LECOOP3 MAFETENG, N	Oct 29, 1996	01/23/2025	2 YEARS	Jan 23, 2025	048153169528





